11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 32
4/10/2022 - 19:24

Zenski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
KRISKA, Ena
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
SVORCAN, Sara
NIKOLIC, Jovana
STEVANOVIC, Marina
STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
TOMASEVIC, Tea

©NoOGMWONE

G.R.

07
07
06
04
07
05
08
06

VrenBodova
PK Arena 2015 2:24.97 658
11. April 2:30.91 583
Partizan 2:32.41 566
PK Vracar 2:34.10 548
Usce 2:36.73 521
PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.98 472
11. April 2:42.80 464
PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.83 456

50m

3291
31.96
32.67
31.57
32.01
33.86
36.45
35.11

100m

36.49
39.17
40.72
38.51
42.04
43.19
38.77
42.34

150m

42.73
26.68
43.70
49.16
46.04
50.23
50.15
45.27

200m

32.84
53.10
35.32
34.86
36.64
34.70
37.43
41.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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